
2024 Merced County Farm News Publication Schedule
Type Publication Date Ad & Copy Deadline *
Digital No. 1 Friday, January 12 Monday, January 8

Print No. 2 Saturday, February 17 Monday, February 5

Digital No. 3 Friday, March 8 Monday, March 4

Print No. 4 Saturday, April 13 Friday, March 29

Digital No. 5 Friday, May 10 Monday, May 6

Print No. 6 Saturday, June 15 Monday, June 3

Digital No. 7 Friday, July 12 Monday, July 8

Print No. 8 Saturday, August 17 Monday, August 5

Digital No. 9 Friday, September 13 Monday, September 9

Print No. 10 Saturday, October 12 Monday, September 30

Digital No. 11 Friday, November 16 Friday, November 8

Print No. 12 Saturday, December 14 Monday, December 2

(209) 723-3001 dflake@mercedfarmbureau.org
* Please submit your ad or copy as early as possible.  All ads and copy must be submitted by 5 p.m. on the deadline.


